Nombredelproducto?
Malaya-Unidad 101
Malaya-Unidad 102
Malaya-Unidad 104
Malaya-Unidad 106
Malaya-Unidad 202
Malaya-Unidad 204
Malaya-Unidad 206
Malaya-Unidad 207
Malaya-Unidad 304

Estado
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible

Recamaras

2

N N N N N NNN

Bafios

N

N N N N N N NN

»nes de estacionamie

2

N N N N N NN

Precio actual
$6,190,000.00
$5,840,000.00
$5,720,000.00
$5,840,000.00
$5,970,000.00
$5,890,000.00
$5,980,000.00
$5,760,000.00
$6,030,000.00

Superficie (Metros 2)
122.02
121.3
120.15
121.47
121.3
120.15
121.47
117.33
120.15



