

	Nombredelproducto↑	Estado	Recámaras	Baños	Plazas de estacionamiento	Precio actual	Superficie (Metros 2)
	Malaya-Unidad 101	Disponible	2	2	2	\$6,190,000.00	122.02
	Malaya-Unidad 102	Disponible	2	2	2	\$5,840,000.00	121.3
	Malaya-Unidad 104	Disponible	2	2	2	\$5,720,000.00	120.15
	Malaya-Unidad 106	Disponible	2	2	2	\$5,840,000.00	121.47
	Malaya-Unidad 202	Disponible	2	2	2	\$5,970,000.00	121.3
	Malaya-Unidad 204	Disponible	2	2	2	\$5,890,000.00	120.15
	Malaya-Unidad 206	Disponible	2	2	2	\$5,980,000.00	121.47
	Malaya-Unidad 207	Disponible	2	2	2	\$5,760,000.00	117.33
	Malaya-Unidad 304	Disponible	2	2	2	\$6,030,000.00	120.15